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(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)

1pc
Ipc
4pcs
1pc

PAGE:2 OF 5




HARDWARE IDENTIFICATIONS/
IDENTIFICATION DU KIT D’ ASSEMBLAGE

ITEM NO/NO ARTICLE: Plant stand/
Support & plante/14853 172134

PAGE:3 OF 5




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ITEM NO/NO ARTICLE: Plant stand/
Support & plante/14853 172134

HOW TO 2

PAGE:4 OF 5




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ITEM NO/NO ARTICLE: Plant stand/
Support & plante/14853 172134

PAGE:5 OF 5




	I-130915-17 14853 小花架拆装图 Model (1)
	I-130915-17 14853 小花架拆装图 Model (1)
	I-130915-17 14853 小花架拆装图 Model (1)
	I-130915-17 14853 小花架拆装图 Model (1)
	I-130915-17 14853 小花架拆装图 Model (1)

